
Report Card Recognition ~

Please remember the criteria for academic recognition at DCS is -

Headmaster’s Honor Roll -- In order for a student to be eligible for the

Headmaster’s Honor Roll, all grades for a nine-week period must be 93

or above (92.50 will be rounded to 93).

Honor Roll -- For honor roll eligibility, a student’s overall average must

be at least 92 with no individual subject being less than 85 (91.50 or

84.50 overall average will be rounded to 92or 85).

B Honor Roll -- A student will receive this recognition if all grades for a

nine-week period are B (85) or better (84.50 will be rounded to an 85).

See below pages for Student Recognitions
Quarter 1 - October 2023
Quarter 2 - January 2024
Quarter 3 - March 2024
Quarter 4 - May 2024



Quarter 2 Honor Roll Recognitions

Honor Roll
2023-2024

Q2

Grade Student Honor

1 Zadie Bullock Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Amelia Moody Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Kennedy Bryant Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Eliza Cole Harper Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Addison Hayes Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Lennon Ray Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Emma Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Glenn Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Jonah Lynch Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Lillie Smith Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Brooks Adams Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Meredith Campbell Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Christian Allen Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Hudson Odin Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Tatum Spivey Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Abel Stewart Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Slater Beck Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Eleanor Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Jackson Ward Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Maddox Hunt Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Camden Huggins Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Harrison White Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 William Gordon Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Olivia Williamson Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Abrielle Cook Honor Roll with Distinction



1 Maisie Turner Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Shi Luo Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Richard Schafer Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Bryant Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Riley Jacobs Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Graham Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Bryce Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Addalynn Davis Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Kennedi Jones Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Destin O'Neal Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Waylon Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Baylis Miles Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Ruby Grider Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Amelia Elliott Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Colby McKenzie Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Colton Baxley Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Maddox Elliott Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Ella Rowell Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Carson Hodge Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Aubree McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Noah Lynch Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Nathaniel Orr Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Claybourn Walters Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Mina Blue Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Deacon Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Thomas Bullock Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Deacon Freeman Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Riley Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Colton Campbell Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Ayden Strickland Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Neil Britt Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Raelyn Hammonds Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Annsley Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Waylon Lucius Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Anna McDaniel Honor Roll with Distinction



2 Mason Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Benjamin Lowery Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Madelyn Sharon Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Mackinlee Cox Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Adelyn Arnette Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Alexis Martin Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Cayden Arnette Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Carson Jackson Honor Roll

2 Sadie Edwards Honor Roll

2 Leia Garris Honor Roll

2 Colton Humphrey Honor Roll

2 Layla Ivey Honor Roll

3 Finley Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Brenton Carter Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Quinn Hardy Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Samantha Moody Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Nicolette Bullard Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Colton Driggers Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Taj Herring-McIntyre Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Clayton Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Onna Hammonds Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Moriah Jones Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Annabelle Wolfe Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Sadie Pitts Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Kennedy Hyatt Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Isabelle Dickens Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Michael McRae Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Henry Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Kennedy Scott Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Charlotte Cook Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Jocelyn Webster Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Emerson Odin Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Parker McColl Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Faizon Benjamin Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Connor Haywood Honor Roll with Distinction



3 Ivey Sawyer Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Camden Locklear Honor Roll

4 Ellie Carter Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Micah Arnette Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Meredith Hodge Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Peyton Hodge Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Akira Kornu Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Riley Beck Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Piper Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Rolland Bourgoin Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Zac Hardee Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Lillian Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Kayleigh Bostic Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Emma Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Ryan Elliott Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Emslee Meekins Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Ella Hayes Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Alaina Masteller Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Eden Spivey Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Nylah Bullard Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Morgan West Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Gabe Britt Honor Roll

4 Aubree Chavis Honor Roll

4 Xiao Mei Honor Roll

4 Vivian Gordon Honor Roll

5 Adelynn Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Ayden Hardee Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Kaliyah Thompson Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Easton Baxley Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Katherine Ellis Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Kylah Emanuel Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Levi Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Grace Mabey Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Bryce Bailey Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Bryson Gaddy Headmaster's Honor Roll



5 Charlotte Easterling Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Gabriel Shooter Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Samuel Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

5 John Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Anna Grace Frost Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Devaunick Douglas Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Ember Turner Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Eli Freeman Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Ava Klein Walters Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Noah Norton Honor Roll

5 Trace Burkett Honor Roll

6 Tessa Lowery Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Hayes Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Eli Dial Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Bryant Campbell Honor Roll with Distinction

6
Trystan
Herring-McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

6 James Paris Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Ronav Singapalli Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Joseph Williams Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Katelyn Owens Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Kennedy Hunt Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Jase Meekins Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Morgan Coleman Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Abigail Brisson Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Robert Luo Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Jay'len Hunt Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Braylon Parker Honor Roll

6 Phoenix Locklear Honor Roll

6 Jacob Hunt Honor Roll

7 Loralai Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Addison Culclasure Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Eli McColl Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Tanner Jackson Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Isabella Mussman Honor Roll with Distinction



7 Yuki Shao Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Terry Knight III Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Mills Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Jackson Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Gigi Jones Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Leela Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Madison Shackelford Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Samuel Gibson Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Matthew Shackelford Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Madison McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Kelsey Snead Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Jasper McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

8
Thomas (Gray)
Easterling Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Hayley Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Shelby Dial Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Jadyn Stone Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Gabriel (Gabby) Ivey Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Sophia Bodenhamer Honor Roll

9 Braylin Carter Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Ellie Martin Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Marlee Cromartie Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Branston Brewington Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Ethan Moody Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Elana Lofton Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Kirra Cooper Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Carter Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Juliette Paris Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Julian Smith Honor Roll

10 Taylor Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Lindsay Walton Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Lily Hayes Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Lauren Walton Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Kiley Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Reese Bracey Honor Roll with Distinction



10 Luke McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Lillith Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Hannah Cromartie Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Jada Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Zachary Ellis Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Michael Love Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Molly Andrews Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Ava Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Madison Coleman Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Mary Mussman Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Lacy McIntyre Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Austin Cottingham Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Joshua Sanderson Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Jackson Outlar Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Brianna Johnson Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Thompson Stone Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Macy Lee Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Laura Granger Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Christopher Wilcox Honor Roll

12 Cale McPherson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ronald Bracey Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Mackenzie Gardner Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ashlyn Culbreth Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Braxton Hodge Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Marissa Williams Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ethan Leggett Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Brent McPherson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Luke McPherson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Hayleigh Atkinson Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Colin Davis Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Riley Adams Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Alayna Garris Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Abigail Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction



Quarter 1 Honor Roll Recognitions

Honor Roll
2023-2024

Q1

Grade Student Honor

1 Eliza Cole Harper Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Jonah Lynch Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Kennedy Bryant Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Lennon Ray Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Meredith Campbell Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Maddox Hunt Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Slater Beck Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Zadie Bullock Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Addison Hayes Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Emma Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Hudson Odin Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Lillie Smith Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Abel Stewart Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Christian Allen Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Amelia Moody Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Tatum Spivey Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Brooks Adams Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Glenn Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Riley Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Camden Huggins Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Maisie Turner Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 William Gordon Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Jackson Ward Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Olivia Williamson Honor Roll with Distinction



1 Shi Luo Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Addalynn Davis Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Harrison White Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Ruby Grider Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Colby McKenzie Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Bryant Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Abrielle Cook Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Kennedi Jones Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Graham Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Baylis Miles Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Waylon Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Eleanor Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Richard Schafer Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Destin O'Neal Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Amelia Elliott Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Bryce Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Bobby Davis Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Colton Baxley Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Maddox Elliott Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Nathaniel Orr Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Aubree McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Ella Rowell Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Carson Hodge Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Claybourn Walters Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Mina Blue Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Noah Lynch Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Neil Britt Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Riley Huggins Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Deacon Snipes Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Thomas Bullock Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Colton Campbell Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Deacon Freeman Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Ayden Strickland Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Raelyn Hammonds Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Mason Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction



2 Benjamin Lowery Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Madelyn Sharon Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Mackinlee Cox Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Layla Ivey Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Carson Jackson Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Annsley Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Adelyn Arnette Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Alexis Martin Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Kiana Patel Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Sadie Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Cayden Arnette Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Colton Humphrey Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Anna McDaniel Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Leia Garris Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Hudson Lewis Honor Roll

2 Pope Locklear Honor Roll

2 Harper Huggins Honor Roll

3 Samantha Moody Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Finley Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Nicolette Bullard Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Colton Driggers Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Quinn Hardy Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Clayton Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Brenton Carter Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Taj Herring-McIntyre Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Annabelle Wolfe Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Moriah Jones Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Sadie Pitts Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Kennedy Hyatt Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Kennedy Scott Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Isabelle Dickens Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Onna Hammonds Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Emerson Odin Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Michael McRae Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Jocelyn Webster Honor Roll with Distinction



3 Faizon Benjamin Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Charlotte Cook Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Parker McColl Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Douglas Gibson Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Ivey Sawyer Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Henry Locklear Honor Roll

4 Ellie Carter Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Meredith Hodge Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Micah Arnette Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Rolland Bourgoin Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Piper Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Peyton Hodge Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Zac Hardee Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Riley Beck Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Emma Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Eden Spivey Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Gabe Britt Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Lillian Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Alaina Masteller Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Ella Hayes Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Emslee Meekins Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Aubree Chavis Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Akira Kornu Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Nylah Bullard Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Ryan Elliott Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Kayleigh Bostic Honor Roll

4 Vivian Gordon Honor Roll

5 Adelynn Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Katherine Ellis Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Ayden Hardee Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Kylah Emanuel Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Kaliyah Thompson Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Easton Baxley Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Levi Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Devaunick Douglas Headmaster's Honor Roll



5 Bryce Bailey Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Anna Grace Frost Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Charlotte Easterling Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Samuel Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Grace Mabey Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Bryson Gaddy Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Gabriel Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 John Edwards Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Lillie Cassidy Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Eli Freeman Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Ava Klein Walters Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Ember Turner Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Noah Norton Honor Roll

6 Hayes Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Ronav Singapalli Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Tessa Lowery Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Bryant Campbell Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Katelyn Owens Honor Roll with Distinction

6 James Paris Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Jase Meekins Honor Roll with Distinction

6
Trystan
Herring-McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Eli Dial Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Emily Wilson Honor Roll

6 Abigail Brisson Honor Roll

7 Loralai Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Addison Culclasure Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Eli McColl Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Tanner Jackson Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Arya Kornu Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Yuki Shao Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Mills Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Terry Knight III Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Madison McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Madison Shackelford Headmaster's Honor Roll



8 Gigi Jones Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Leela Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Jackson Shooter Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Matthew Shackelford Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Samuel Gibson Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Jadyn Stone Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Shelby Dial Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Hayley Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Jasper McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Hayden Hunt Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Kelsey Snead Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Elana Lofton Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Lila English Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Ethan Moody Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Marlee Cromartie Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Taylor Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Reese Bracey Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Luke McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Lauren Walton Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Lily Hayes Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 James (Tripp) Hyatt Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Lillith Shooter Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Zachary Ellis Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Lindsay Walton Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Timothy (Andy) Snyder Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Kara Hunt Honor Roll

10 Charles (Tyler) Jackson Honor Roll

11 Michael Love Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Ava Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Brianna Johnson Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Madison Coleman Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Austin Cottingham Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Mary Mussman Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Joshua Sanderson Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Lacy McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction



11 Molly Andrews Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Ricardo Rodriguez Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Thompson Stone Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Macy Lee Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Jackson Outlar Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Christopher Wilcox Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Justin Ngo Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Laura Granger Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Cale McPherson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Mackenzie Gardner Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ronald Bracey Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ashlyn Culbreth Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Hayleigh Atkinson Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Ethan Leggett Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Marissa Williams Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Braxton Hodge Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Colin Davis Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Brent McPherson Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Abigail Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Luke McPherson Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Raegan Lane Honor Roll



Quarter 3 Honor Roll Recognitions

Honor Roll
2023-2024

Q3

Grade Student Honor

1 Eliza Cole Harper Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Meredith Campbell Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Lennon Ray Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Kennedy Bryant Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Emma Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Lillie Smith Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Addison Hayes Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Glenn Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Jonah Lynch Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Brooks Adams Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Christian Allen Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Zadie Bullock Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Amelia Moody Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Slater Beck Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Tatum Spivey Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Camden Huggins Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Hudson Odin Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Abel Stewart Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Addalynn Davis Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Maisie Turner Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Jackson Ward Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 William Gordon Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Bryant Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Riley Jacobs Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Graham Smith Headmaster's Honor Roll



1 Maddox Hunt Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Harrison White Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Olivia Williamson Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Waylon Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Eleanor Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

1 Bryce Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Abrielle Cook Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Destin O'Neal Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Shi Luo Honor Roll with Distinction

1 Baylis Miles Honor Roll

1 Kennedi Jones Honor Roll

2 Colton Baxley Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Raelyn Hammonds Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Ella Rowell Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Nathaniel Orr Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Mina Blue Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Noah Lynch Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Benjamin Lowery Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Deacon Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Aubree McKenzie Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Maddox Elliott Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Carson Hodge Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Colton Campbell Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Kiana Patel Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Leia Garris Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Carson Jackson Headmaster's Honor Roll

2 Adelyn Arnette Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Thomas Bullock Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Sadie Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Waylon Lucius Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Madelyn Sharon Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Mason Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Ayden Strickland Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Cayden Arnette Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Riley Huggins Honor Roll with Distinction



2 Annsley Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Claybourn Walters Honor Roll with Distinction

2 Deacon Freeman Honor Roll

2 Alexis Martin Honor Roll

2 Neil Britt Honor Roll

2 Mackinlee Cox Honor Roll

2 Layla Ivey Honor Roll

3 Finley Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Samantha Moody Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Quinn Hardy Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Clayton Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Nicolette Bullard Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Annabelle Wolfe Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Onna Hammonds Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Brenton Carter Headmaster's Honor Roll

3 Colton Driggers Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Moriah Jones Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Taj Herring-McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Sadie Pitts Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Isabelle Dickens Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Michael McRae Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Kennedy Hyatt Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Connor Haywood Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Henry Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Parker McColl Honor Roll with Distinction

3 Douglas Gibson Honor Roll

3 Faizon Benjamin Honor Roll

4 Ellie Carter Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Meredith Hodge Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Micah Arnette Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Riley Beck Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Piper Jacobs Headmaster's Honor Roll

4 Ella Hayes Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Akira Kornu Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Rolland Bourgoin Honor Roll with Distinction



4 Emslee Meekins Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Kayleigh Bostic Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Ryan Elliott Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Peyton Hodge Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Eden Spivey Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Lillian Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

4 Alaina Masteller Honor Roll

4 Emma Huggins Honor Roll

4 Verah Brewington Honor Roll

5 Adelynn Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Ayden Hardee Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Easton Baxley Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Katherine Ellis Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Devaunick Douglas Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Grace Mabey Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Gabriel Shooter Headmaster's Honor Roll

5 Kaliyah Thompson Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Samuel Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Kylah Emanuel Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Bryson Gaddy Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Levi Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Anna Grace Frost Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Bryce Bailey Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Charlotte Easterling Honor Roll with Distinction

5 John Edwards Honor Roll with Distinction

5 Eli Freeman Honor Roll

5 Brody Huggins Honor Roll

5 Lillie Cassidy Honor Roll

6 Hayes Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Tessa Lowery Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Kennedy Hunt Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Ronav Singapalli Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Eli Dial Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Robert Luo Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 James Paris Headmaster's Honor Roll



6 Joseph Williams Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Katelyn Owens Headmaster's Honor Roll

6 Bryant Campbell Honor Roll with Distinction

6
Trystan
Herring-McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Jase Meekins Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Jay'len Hunt Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Morgan Coleman Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Shalayia Chavis Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Abigail Brisson Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Braylon Parker Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Noah Cook Honor Roll with Distinction

6 Jacob Hunt Honor Roll

7 Loralai Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Addison Culclasure Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Eli McColl Headmaster's Honor Roll

7 Isabella Mussman Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Tanner Jackson Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Kailey Sampson Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Yuki Shao Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Joshua Brooks Honor Roll with Distinction

7 Arya Kornu Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Mills Wallace Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Terry Knight III Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Madison McKenzie Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Gigi Jones Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Leela Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

8 Madison Shackelford Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Kelsey Snead Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Samuel Gibson Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Jackson Shooter Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Hayley Smith Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Matthew Shackelford Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Olivia Darmon Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Shelby Dial Honor Roll with Distinction



8 Jasper McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

8
Thomas (Gray)
Easterling Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Gabriel (Gabby) Ivey Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Hayden Hunt Honor Roll with Distinction

8 Sophia Bodenhamer Honor Roll

9 Elana Lofton Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Zane Richburg Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Carter Snipes Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Braylin Carter Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Branston Brewington Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Kirra Cooper Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Marlee Cromartie Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Ellie Martin Honor Roll with Distinction

9 Kara Locklear Honor Roll

9 Ethan Moody Honor Roll

10 Taylor Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Lily Hayes Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Reese Bracey Headmaster's Honor Roll

10 Luke McKenzie Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Lillith Shooter Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Lauren Walton Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Lindsay Walton Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Kiley Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Hannah Cromartie Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Gabriella (Story) Lane Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Zachary Ellis Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Jada Locklear Honor Roll with Distinction

10 Kara Hunt Honor Roll

11 Ava Grimsley Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Michael Love Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Mary Mussman Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Brianna Johnson Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Lacy McIntyre Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Jackson Outlar Honor Roll with Distinction



11 Molly Andrews Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Madison Coleman Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Austin Cottingham Headmaster's Honor Roll

11 Macy Lee Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Justin Ngo Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Ricardo Rodriguez Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Chloe Powell Honor Roll with Distinction

11 Thompson Stone Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Ashlyn Culbreth Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Cale McPherson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Marissa Williams Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ronald Bracey Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Ethan Leggett Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Hayleigh Atkinson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 MacKenzie Gardner Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Abigail Locklear Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Brent McPherson Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Raney Coleman Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Colin Davis Headmaster's Honor Roll

12 Braxton Hodge Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Alayna Garris Honor Roll with Distinction

12 Luke McPherson Honor Roll with Distinction


